NAME
Paul Thomas
Richard King

Paul Colsell

Bryce Blandford-Corp

lan Baldock

Guy Tucker
Martin Howe
Dion Shoemark
Bruce Wilton
John Woodbridge
William Elsworthy
Lloyd Marshall

Robert Eggins

Edward Hosegood

Bruce Taylor
Charlie Baker
Oliver Durovic
Luke Westbrook
Colin Penter
Louis Ashton
Aiden Scott
David Grundy
Mark Bird

Brian Pring
Graham Davie
lan Reed
Graham Mcleod
Jason Bragg

Eddie O'Neill

#

EE113492

EE24962

EE141498

EE128752

EE84020

EE135684

EE110266

EE129526

EE124424

EE91089

EE140742

EE86919

EE112913

EE141737

EE142616

EE122110

EE132927

EE135769

EE120528

EE144609

EE144133

EE47236

EE127281

EE140480

EE3639

EE99292

EE24969

EE146290

EE145787

COUNTY
Dorset
Dorset
Cornwall
Somerset
Somerset
Devon
Somerset
Dorset
Cornwall
Devon
Devon
Devon
Somerset
Devon
Cornwall
Devon
Devon
Devon
Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall
Devon
Buckinghamshire
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Somerset

Somerset

%

93.00

93.00

90.00

90.00

88.00

87.00

87.00

86.00

85.00

84.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

81.00

81.00

81.00

80.00

80.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

77.00

76.00

76.00

76.00

75.00

TAR

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

HIT  PTS

93

93

90

90

88

87

87

86

85

84

83

83

83

81

81

81

80

80

79

79

79

78

78

78

7

76

76

76

75

CLASS

mo>>>>>>OE>>§§>>§§>§§>;>§;§§E

CATEGORY
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Colt, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

ENTRY TYPE
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/paul-thomas/12713
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/richard-king/33321
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/paul-colsell/107541
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bryce-blandford-corp/27017
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-baldock/74158
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/guy-tucker-/96451
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-howe/9677
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/dion-shoemark/27771
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bruce-wilton/22848
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-woodbridge/80955
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/william-elsworthy/106421
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/lloyd-marshall/76959
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/robert-eggins/12176
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/edward-hosegood/107859
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bruce-taylor/109170
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/charlie-baker/20703
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/oliver-durovic/31152
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/luke-westbrook/99717
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/colin-penter/19233
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/louis-ashton/112243
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/aiden-scott/111434
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-grundy/38101
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark-bird/25598
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/brian-pring/106057
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/graham-davie/35434
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-reed/88651
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/graham-mcleod/33322
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jason-bragg/114793
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/eddie-oneill/114007

Phil Grose

John Cloak

Keith Hoskin
Martin Crocker
Charlie Jefferies
William Greenslade
Tom Phillips
Simon Prout

Mike Smith

Trevor Bryden
Jeremy Grant

Jack Clutterbuck
Stuart Smith

David Tonkinson
Martin Pike
Stephen Eldridge
Michael Smith
Philip Oaten

Jake Parsons
Simon Beal

Steven Blanchford-Cox
Don Florin

Phillip Llewellyn
John Caottrell
Michael Alvis
Stuart Dawson
Mark Baker
Michael Coutanche

Nick Jones

EE127797

EE108167

EE122170

EE144531

EE127784

EE135156

EE7014

EE147875

EEA47507

EE92266

EE107576

EE141371

EE135863

EE125508

EE143922

EE60890

EE147724

EE144316

EE147391

EE142251

EE147477

EE148206

EE99655

EE137173

EE144797

EE133501

EE111489

EE147115

EE148038

Cornwall

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Devon

Somerset

Devon

Devon

Devon

Devon

Devon

Somerset

Somerset

Gloucestershire

Devon

Somerset

Devon

Somerset

Dorset

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Gloucestershire

Devon

Somerset

Dorset

Cornwall

74.00

74.00

73.00

73.00

72.00

71.00

71.00

69.00

68.00

68.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

65.00

63.00

63.00

62.00

62.00

61.00

61.00

61.00

60.00

59.00

59.00

59.00

57.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

74

74

73

73

72

71

71

69

68

68

67

67

67

66

66

66

65

63

63

62

62

61

61

61

60

59

59

59

57

C*

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/phil-grose/26095
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-cloak/7684
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/keith-hoskin/20758
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-crocker/112113
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/charlie-jefferies/26082
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/william-greenslade/98068
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/tom-phillips/67367
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/simon-prout/117154
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mike-smith/38189
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/trevor-bryden/82061
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jeremy-grant/7131
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jack-clutterbuck/107341
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stuart-smith/99848
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-tonkinson/23883
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-pike/55369
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stephen-eldridge/63322
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michael-smith/116902
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/philip-oaten/111784
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jake-parsons/116391
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/simon-beal/108624
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/steven-blanchford-cox/116509
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/don-florin/117723
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/phillip-llewellyn/88988
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-cottrell/101404
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michael-alvis/112495
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stuart-dawson/31727
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark--baker/10840
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michael-coutanche/115999
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/nick-jones/117392

Shayne Grierson
Andrew Mclellan
Martin Ashburner-Hall
Russ Perkin

Jamie Flook

Tracey McLeod
Rodney Greenslade
Simon Oldfield
Martyn Portsmouth
Bertie Howgill

Rob Dingle

EE147952

EE145695

EE145902

EE145991

EE142638

EE141816

EE135155

EE145518

EE147607

EE146677

EE146856

Devon

Somerset

Somerset

Devon

Somerset

Devon

Devon

Dorset

Somerset

Devon

Cornwall

56.00

56.00

55.00

54.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

50.00

47.00

47.00

34.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

56

56

55

54

52

51

50

50

47

47

34

C*

C*

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Ladies
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Colt, Mens

Senior, Mens

Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition

Targets Only


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/shayne-grierson/117278
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andrew-mclellan/113875
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-ashburner-hall/114166
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/russ-perkin/114299
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jamie-flook/104989
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/tracey-mcleod/107964
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/rodney-greenslade/98067
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/simon-oldfield/113601
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martyn-portsmouth/116745
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bertie-howgill/115362
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/rob-dingle/115606

