NAME	#	COUNTY	%	TAR	HIT	PTS	CLASS	CATEGORY	ENTRY TYPE
Paul Thomas	EE113492	Dorset	93.00	100	93		AAA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Richard King	EE24962	Dorset	93.00	100	93		AAA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Paul Colsell	EE141498	Cornwall	90.00	100	90		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bryce Blandford-Corp	EE128752	Somerset	90.00	100	90		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
lan Baldock	EE84020	Somerset	88.00	100	88		AA	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Guy Tucker	EE135684	Devon	87.00	100	87		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Martin Howe	EE110266	Somerset	87.00	100	87		AA	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Dion Shoemark	EE129526	Dorset	86.00	100	86		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bruce Wilton	EE124424	Cornwall	85.00	100	85		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
John Woodbridge	EE91089	Devon	84.00	100	84		AA	Veteran, Mens	Competition
William Elsworthy	EE140742	Devon	83.00	100	83		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Lloyd Marshall	EE86919	Devon	83.00	100	83		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Robert Eggins	EE112913	Somerset	83.00	100	83		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Edward Hosegood	EE141737	Devon	81.00	100	81		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bruce Taylor	EE142616	Cornwall	81.00	100	81		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Charlie Baker	EE122110	Devon	81.00	100	81		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Oliver Durovic	EE132927	Devon	80.00	100	80		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Luke Westbrook	EE135769	Devon	80.00	100	80		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Colin Penter	EE120528	Cornwall	79.00	100	79		А	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Louis Ashton	EE144609	Cornwall	79.00	100	79		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Aiden Scott	EE144133	Cornwall	79.00	100	79		С	Colt, Mens	Competition
David Grundy	EE47236	Devon	78.00	100	78		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Mark Bird	EE127281	Buckinghamshire	78.00	100	78		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Brian Pring	EE140480	Devon	78.00	100	78		А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Graham Davie	EE3639	Devon	77.00	100	77		А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Ian Reed	EE99292	Devon	76.00	100	76		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Graham Mcleod	EE24969	Devon	76.00	100	76		А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Jason Bragg	EE146290	Somerset	76.00	100	76		С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Eddie O'Neill	EE145787	Somerset	75.00	100	75		В	Senior, Mens	Competition

Phil Grose	EE127797	Cornwall	74.00	100	74	Α	Senior, Mens	Competition
John Cloak	EE108167	Devon	74.00	100	74	А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Keith Hoskin	EE122170	Cornwall	73.00	100	73	А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Martin Crocker	EE144531	Devon	73.00	100	73	Α	Senior, Mens	Competition
Charlie Jefferies	EE127784	Devon	72.00	100	72	В	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
William Greenslade	EE135156	Devon	71.00	100	71	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Tom Phillips	EE7014	Somerset	71.00	100	71	В	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Simon Prout	EE147875	Devon	69.00	100	69	C*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Mike Smith	EE47507	Devon	68.00	100	68	В	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Trevor Bryden	EE92266	Devon	68.00	100	68	В	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Jeremy Grant	EE107576	Devon	67.00	100	67	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Jack Clutterbuck	EE141371	Devon	67.00	100	67	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stuart Smith	EE135863	Somerset	67.00	100	67	AA	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
David Tonkinson	EE125508	Somerset	66.00	100	66	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Martin Pike	EE143922	Gloucestershire	66.00	100	66	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Stephen Eldridge	EE60890	Devon	66.00	100	66	Α	Senior, Mens	Competition
Michael Smith	EE147724	Somerset	65.00	100	65	С	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Philip Oaten	EE144316	Devon	63.00	100	63	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Jake Parsons	EE147391	Somerset	63.00	100	63	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Simon Beal	EE142251	Dorset	62.00	100	62	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Steven Blanchford-Cox	EE147477	Devon	62.00	100	62	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Don Florin	EE148206	Cornwall	61.00	100	61	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Phillip Llewellyn	EE99655	Devon	61.00	100	61	С	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
John Cottrell	EE137173	Devon	61.00	100	61	С	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Michael Alvis	EE144797	Gloucestershire	60.00	100	60	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stuart Dawson	EE133501	Devon	59.00	100	59	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Mark Baker	EE111489	Somerset	59.00	100	59	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
		_	<b>50.00</b>	100	59	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Michael Coutanche	EE147115	Dorset	59.00	100	59	C	Serior, iviers	Competition

Shayne Grierson	EE147952	Devon	56.00	100	56	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Andrew McIellan	EE145695	Somerset	56.00	100	56	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Martin Ashburner-Hall	EE145902	Somerset	55.00	100	55	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Russ Perkin	EE145991	Devon	54.00	100	54	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jamie Flook	EE142638	Somerset	52.00	100	52	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Tracey McLeod	EE141816	Devon	51.00	100	51	С	Senior, Ladies	Targets Only
Rodney Greenslade	EE135155	Devon	50.00	100	50	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Simon Oldfield	EE145518	Dorset	50.00	100	50	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Martyn Portsmouth	EE147607	Somerset	47.00	100	47	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Bertie Howgill	EE146677	Devon	47.00	100	47	C*	Colt, Mens	Competition
Rob Dingle	EE146856	Cornwall	34.00	100	34	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Only